
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
 

ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION DIVISION-II, ALIGARH 
U.P POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED,  

 

Tel No. 0571-2222027              eeetdaligr2@upptcl.org 
 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 
 

E-tender in two parts-I and part-II are invited for works as per details given in following table. Part-I of  bid shall 
contain earnest money, Tender Cost in original, technical & commercial and pre qualifying details, duly 
filled schedules and Part-II shall contain price bid only. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Description of Item/work Tender 
Reference No. 

Earnest 
money  

Schedule date 
& time of 

submission of 
bids 

Schedule 
date and 
time of 

opening of 
part-I 

Cost of tender 
documents  

01 Construction of sand 
barriers and sand pits 
of various sizes at 220 
KV S/s Atrauli  under 
ETD-II, Aligarh. 

ETD-II(A)/ 
TD-09/2020-
21 

Rs. 2000.00 

To be 
deposited  in 
account of 
Executive 
Engineer, 
ETD-II, 
Aligarh 

01.03.2021 by 
10: 00 hrs  

01.03.2021 
at 12:00 hrs  

 Rs. 590   (Rs. 
500.00 /- plus 18 
% GST extra) 
To be deposited  in 
account of 
Executive 
Engineer, ETD-II, 
Aligarh 

 

       The tender documents can only be submitted on e-tender website https://etender.up.nic.in . No 
physical documents are required to be sent by tenderer. Both part-I&Part-II shall be opened on E-
tender website https://etender.up.nic.in. Tenderers are required to pay a non-refundable tender 
documents fee of Rs. 590 (Rs. 500 + GST Rs. 90@18%) and earnest money through RTGS/NEFT into the 
account of “Executive Engineer, Electricity Transmission Division-II, Aligarh).The evidence of payment 
instrument (UTR No. etc.) shall be uploaded by the firm along with the part-I of the Tender. Earnest money 
in case of in the form of bank guarantee, renderer has to upload scanned copy of bank 
guarantee and copy of confirmation mail from bank. Tenders can be submitted only on e-tender 
website https://etender.up.nic.in up to schedule date and time.  

      
   Participating in tenders without tender fee and without EMD shall not be accepted.   Date of 

opening of Part-II shall be intimated to part-I qualifying bidders later on. 
 

Undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any offer without assigning any reason. Please 
visit website https://etender.up.nic.in regularly for any correction/amendments/modification/extension till date 
of submission of tenders. 

 

Details of Bank Account of Executive Engineer, Electricity Transmission Division-II, Aligarh 
 

 

1 Name of Officer (Beneficiary 
Name) 

Executive Engineer, Electricity Transmission Division-II, 
Aligarh 

2 Beneficiary Account No. 3039499151 

3 Bank Name Central Bank of India 

4 IFSC Code CBIN0280243 

 
Note: While depositing the Tender documents fee and Earnest money, The Tender No. must be mentioned 
in transaction remark. 
 

             
 

 Executive Engineer 
“Save Electricity in the interest of the nation” 

No.       103   /  ETD-II(A)/TD                   Dated – 27.01.2021 

mailto:eeetdaligr2@upptcl.org
https://etender.up.nic.in
https://etender.up.nic.in.
https://etender.up.nic.in
https://etender.up.nic.in

		2021-01-28T15:42:33+0530
	Uttar Pradesh-UP
	RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV




